

SB 6277 - S AMD
By Senator

On page 2, line 12, after "(6)" strike "A member" and insert (~~"A member")~~ Two members"

On page 2, line 12, after "senate." strike "This member" and insert "~~((This member))~~ These members"

1 On page 2, line 19, after "(10)" strike all material through
2 "senate." on line 22.

3 Renumber the sections consecutively and correct any internal
4 references accordingly.

--- END ---

EFFECT: Instead of adding a member from SERS, adds an additional member from the state senate.